

Bid Tabulation - RFB 21-011 Bond Street Concrete Improvements
 Wednesday, March 3, 2021

NORTH HILLS DRIVE			ANA Site		HQS		RELIABLE		APEX		ARREGUIN GROUP		
ITEM NO.	EST. QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	0	SF	Remove and replace valley gutter, complete in place.	\$ 55.00	\$ -	\$ 12.00	\$ -	\$ 16.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 15.50	\$ -
2	0	SF	Remove and replace reinforced 4' concrete sidewalk, complete in place.	\$ 60.00	\$ -	\$ 8.50	\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 10.50	\$ -
3	0	SF	Remove and replace reinforced 5' concrete sidewalk, complete in place.	\$ 65.00	\$ -	\$ 9.00	\$ -	\$ 16.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 11.10	\$ -
4	0	EA	Install curb ramp, complete in place.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ 1,850.00	\$ -	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 3,600.00	\$ -
5	2,200	LF	Remove and replace concrete curb and gutter, complete in place.	\$ 36.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 143,000.00
6	1,000	SF	Remove and replace driveway flow line, complete in place.	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 12,500.00
7	5,200	SF	Remove and replace driveway, complete in place.	\$ 9.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 473,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 70,200.00
8	0	LF	Remove and replace curb inlet ear or return, complete in place	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ 85.00	\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ -
9	0	SF	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement, complete in place- 5" thick	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ 74.00	\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 11.50	\$ -
10	0	SF	Remove and replace concrete pavement, complete in place- 6" thick	\$ 80.00	\$ -	\$ 83.00	\$ -	\$ 16.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 11.80	\$ -
11	0	SF	Remove and replace concrete pavement, complete in place- 7" thick	\$ 85.00	\$ -	\$ 92.00	\$ -	\$ 17.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 11.95	\$ -
12	0	SF	Remove and replace concrete pavement, complete in place- 8" thick	\$ 90.00	\$ -	\$ 101.00	\$ -	\$ 18.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 12.50	\$ -
13	0	EA	Remove and replace standard curb inlet, complete in place.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 9,600.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 6,500.00	\$ -
14	0	EA	Remove and replace standard curb inlet top, complete in place.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ 4,200.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -
15	1	LS	Mobilization Fee	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 35,880.00	\$ 35,880.00
16	1	LS	Misc. Paving Allowance	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
				Total	\$143,500.00	Total	\$739,700.00	Total	\$219,500.00	Total	\$142,800.00	Total	* \$266,580.00

NOR'EAST DRIVE			ANA Site		HQS		RELIABLE		APEX		ARREGUIN GROUP		
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
1	600	SF	Remove and replace valley gutter, complete in place.	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 9,300.00
2	200	SF	Remove and replace reinforced 4' concrete sidewalk, complete in place.	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,100.00
3	0	SF	Remove and replace reinforced 5' concrete sidewalk, complete in place.	\$ 60.00	\$ -	\$ 9.00	\$ -	\$ 16.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11.10	\$ -
4	3	EA	Install handicap ramp, complete in place.	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 55.50	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00
5	1,900	LF	Remove and replace concrete curb and gutter, complete in place.	\$ 36.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 123,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 123,500.00
6	900	SF	Remove and replace driveway flow line, complete in place.	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 81,900.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 9,450.00
7	4,700	SF	Remove and replace driveway, complete in place.	\$ 9.00	\$ 42,300.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 427,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 44,650.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 49,350.00
8	0	LF	Remove and replace curb inlet ear or return, complete in place	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	\$ 85.00	\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ -
9	0	SF	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement, complete in place- 5" thick	\$ 65.00	\$ -	\$ 74.00	\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11.50	\$ -
10	0	SF	Remove and replace concrete pavement, complete in place- 6" thick	\$ 70.00	\$ -	\$ 83.00	\$ -	\$ 16.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11.80	\$ -
11	0	SF	Remove and replace concrete pavement, complete in place- 7" thick	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ 92.00	\$ -	\$ 17.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11.95	\$ -
12	0	SF	Remove and replace concrete pavement, complete in place- 8" thick	\$ 80.00	\$ -	\$ 101.00	\$ -	\$ 18.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12.50	\$ -
13	0	EA	Remove and replace standard curb inlet, complete in place.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 9,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,500.00	\$ -
14	0	EA	Remove and replace standard curb inlet top, complete in place.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ 4,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -
15	1	LS	One-time per year Mobilization Fee	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 35,880.00	\$ 35,880.00
16	1	LS	Misc. Paving Allowance	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Total				\$139,700.00		Total	\$680,050.00	Total *	\$221,200.00	Total *	\$135,455.50	Total *	\$245,380.00
Combined Total				\$283,200.00			\$1,419,750.00		* \$440,700.00		* \$278,255.50		* \$511,960.00